149
Model No. & Flow rateFlow direction
HSA
1
Inlet
Flow direction
Filter
Rod

11
25
15
[Junction JVPA-12D]
[Junction JVPA-2S]
Model Part Number Specifilcation L1 L2
JVPA-1S 216001 Single type for 1 port 33 22
JVPA-2S 216002 Single type for 2 ports 49 38
JVPA-3S 216003 Single type for 3 ports 65 54
JVPA-4S 216004 Single type for 4 ports 81 70
JVPA-5S 216005 Single type for 5 ports 97 86
JVPA-6S 216006 Single type for 6 ports 113 102
JVPA-7S 216007 Single type for 7 ports 129 118
JVPA-8S 216008 Single type for 8 ports 145 134
JVPA-9S 216009 Single type for 9 ports 161 150
JVPA-10S 216010 Single type for 10 ports 177 166
JVPA-11S 216011 Single type for 11 ports 193 182
JVPA-12S 216012 Single type for 12 ports 209 198
For MO2 valve installation
Model Part Number Specifilcation L1 L2
JVPA-2D 216021 Double type for 2 ports 33 11
JVPA-4D 216022 Double type for 4 ports 49 38
JVPA-6D 216023 Double type for 6 ports 65 54
JVPA-8D 216024 Double type for 8 ports 81 70
JVPA-10D 216025 Double type for 10 ports 97 86
JVPA-12D 216026 Double type for 12 ports 113 102
JVPA-14D 216027 Double type for 14 ports 129 118
JVPA-16D 216028 Double type for 16 ports 145 134
Material Aluminum A6063S-T5
58
P
ositive D

6.
5
[Junction MUJ-3S]
[Junction MUJ-6D]
Model Part
Number Specifilcation L1 L2
MUJ-1S 216101 Single type for 1 port 31 20
MUJ-2S 216102 Single type for 2 ports 47 36
MUJ-3S 216103 Single type for 3 ports 63 52
MUJ-4S 216104 Single type for 4 ports 79 68
MUJ-5S 216105 Single type for 5 ports 95 84
MUJ-6S 216106 Single type for 6 ports 111 100
MUJ-7S 216107 Single type for 7 ports 127 116
MUJ-8S 216108 Single type for 8 ports 143 132
MUJ-9S 216109 Single type for 9 ports 159 148
MUJ-10S 216110 Single type for 10 ports 175 164
Model Part
Number Specifilcation L1 L2
MUJ-2D 216121 Double type for 2 ports 31 20
MUJ-4D 216122 Double type for 4 ports 47 36
MUJ-6D 216123 Double type for 6 ports 63 52
MUJ-8D 216124 Double type for 8 ports 79 68
MUJ-10D 216125 Double type for 10 ports 95 84
MUJ-12D 216126 Double type for 12 ports 111 100
MUJ-14D 216127 Double type for 14 ports 127 116
MUJ-16D 216128 Double type for 16 ports 143 132
Material: Aluminium (A6063S-T5)
Dimensional drawing Model
Model Part Number
MU-BP 619840

50   3A
Discharge
volume
Discharge
volume
Production
lot
Production
lot
Model Part
Number
Discharge
volume (mℓ) L (mm) Mark
MG2-3 205741 0.03 48 3 HEX12
MG2-5 205742 0.05 5
MG2-10 205743 0.1 10
MG2-20 205744 0.2 64 20
MG2-30 205745 0.3 30
MG2-50 205746 0.5 50
MG2C-3 205731 0.03 53.5 3
MG2C-5 205732 0.05 5
MG2C-10 205733 0.1 10
MG2C-20 205734 0.2 69.5 20
MG2C-30 205735 0.3 30
MG2C-50 205736 0.5 50
Specifications Model
Dimensional drawing
[MG2]
Operation chart

Dimensional drawingSpecifications
Model
Operating pressure 1.5MPa
Reset pressure 0.5MPa
Detection pin operating pressure 1.5MPa
Material: Brass
Directions for use
�� When installing the valve on a junction side, screw it into
place with a wrench applied to the valve body.
�� When connecting the valve to piping, turn bushing holding
nipple with a wrench.
[MG2I-30 MG2I-10]
Model Part Number  Discharge
volume (mℓ) L (mm) Mark
MG2I-5 205822 0.05 70 5
MG2I-10 205823 0.1 70 10
MG2I-20 205824 0.2 86 20
MG2I-30 205825 0.3 86 30
MG2I-50 205826 0.5 86 50
EGM-10S-4-7C
: P.51
GMS-4-8P
: P.49

.5
11
.5
34.5
30
25
2-Rc1/8
Discharge
port
Rc1/8
Mark
18
[MGLA]
[MGLA-20]
Model Part Number  Discharge volume (mℓ) Mark
MGLA-10 205515 0.1 10
MGLA-20 205518 0.2 20
MGLA-30 205588 0.3 30
MGLA-50 205589 0.5 50
MGLA
EGM-10S-4-7C
: P.51
GMS-4-8P

0
3   3A
Discharge volume
Manufacturing lot
[MO2] [MO2C]
Discharge volume 0.03, 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.5 mℓ/stroke
Operating pressure 1.0MPa
Reset pressure 0.3MPa
Model Part Number Discharge
volume (mℓ) L (mm) Mark
MO2-3 205761 0.03
48
3
HEX12
MO2-5 205762 0.05 5
MO2-10 205763 0.1 10
MO2-20 205764 0.2
64
20
MO2-30 205765 0.3 30
MO2-50 205766 0.5 50
MO2C-3 205751 0.03
53.5
3
MO2C-5 205752 0.05 5
MO2C-10 205753 0.1 10
MO2C-20 205754 0.2
69.5
20
MO2C-30 205755 0.3 30
MO2C-50 205756 0.5 50
LT-S
: P.113
Pressure switch
: P.185